
Planning District Contact Name  Contact email Phone number Date Time Location (if other than PDC) Planner

7. Northern Shenandoah Valley Regional 
Commission

John Madera, Principal Planner jmadera@nsvregion.org 540-636-8800 10/10/19 Noon until 2 p.m. 400 Kendrick Ln, Front Royal, 
VA 22630

Jennifer Wampler

10. Thomas Jefferson PDC Dominique Lavorata, Planner I, 
Legislative Aide

dlavorata@tjpdc.org 434-422-4825 10/14/19 Noon until 2 p.m. Water Street Centre (beside 
PDC)

Jennifer Wampler

2. Cumberland Plateau M. Shane Farmer shanefarmer@bvu.net 276-889-812 10/15/19 10 a.m. until 12 
p.m.

PDC Office @ 224 Clydesway 
Dr., Lebanon, VA 24266

Lynn Crump

18.Middle Peninsula PDC Lewis Lawrence llawrence@mppdc.com 804- 758-2311 10/16/19 10 a.m. until 12 
p.m.

125 Bowden St, Saluda, VA 
23149

Robbie Rhur

14. Commonwealth Regional Council Todd Fortune, Deputy Director TFortune@virginiasheartland.org 434-392-6104 10/21/19 3 p.m. until 5 p.m. Farmville-Prince Edward 
Community Library 1303 W 3rd 
St, Farmville, VA 23901
434-392-6924

Jennifer Wampler

8. Northern Virginia RC Debbie Spiliotopoulos & Corey 
Miles

DSpilio@novaregion.org
cmiles@novaregion.org

703-642-4631 & 703-642-
4625

10/22/19 10 a.m. until 12 
p.m.

3040 Willia.m.s Dr., Suite 200
Fairfax, VA 22031

Robbie Rhur

17.Northern Neck PDC Lisa Hull & Jerry Davis Exec 
Director

lhull@nnpdc17.state.va.us 804-333-1900 ext 21 10/29/19 10 a.m. until 12 
p.m.

457 Main Street
Warsaw, VA 22572

Robbie Rhur

5. Roanoke Valley-Alleghany Regional 
Commission 

Eddie Wells, Director of 
Community Development 
Programs

ewells@rvarc.org 540.343.4417 10/30/19 2 p.m. until 4 p.m. 313 Luck Ave SW, Roanoke, VA 
24016

Jennifer Wampler

23.Hampton Roads PDC Sara Kidd SKidd@hrpdcva.gov 757-420-8300 10/31/19 10 a.m. until 12 
p.m.

Veterans Conference Room 
(1st Floor),Rupert Sargent 
Building,1 Franklin Street, 
Hampton, VA 23669
Note: Free parking in Settlers 
Landing Garage, 555 Settler 
Landing Rd.

Robbie Rhur

12. West Peidmont David R. Hoback  Leah Manning DHoback@wppdc.org, 
lmanning@wppdc.org

276-638-3987 11/4/19 10 a.m. until 12 
p.m.

PDC office @ 1100 Madison 
Street, Martinsville, VA 24115

Lynn Crump

11. Central Virginia Planning District 
Commission

Kelly Hitchcock, Planning and 
Development Director

kelly.hitchcock@regcomm.org 434-845-5678 ext. 218 11/5/19 2 p.m. until 4 p.m. 828 Main St #12, Lynchburg, VA 
24504

Jennifer Wampler

1. LENOWISCO Duane A. Miller dmiller@lenowisco.org 276-431-2206 11/5/19 1 p.m. until 3 p.m. PDC Office @ 372 Technology 
Trail Lane, Suite 101, Duffield, 
VA 24244

Lynn Crump

 4. New River Kevin R. Byrd kbyrd@nrvrc.org 540-639-9313 11/6/19 10 a.m. until 12 
p.m.

PDC office, 6580 Valley Center 
Dr #124, Fairlawn, VA 24141

Lynn Crump

6. Central Shenandoah Bonnie Riedesel bonnie@cspdc.org 11/7/19 TBD BRITE Transit Facility, 51 Ivy 
Ridge Ln, Fishersville, VA 22939 

Lynn Crump

15.  Richmond Region Sarah Stewart Sstewart@richmondregional.org 804-323-2033 11/12/19 11 a.m. until 1 p.m. 9211 Forest Hill Ave #200, 
Richmond, VA 23235

Bill Conkle

19.  Crater PDC Jay Ruffa Jruffa@craterpdc.org 804-861-1666 11/13/19 12 p.m. until 2 p.m. 1964 Wakefield St, Petersburg, 
VA 23805

Bill Conkle



22.Accomack-Northampton PDC Shannon Alexander salexander@a-npdc.org 757-787-2936 ext 115 11/14/19 10 a.m. until 12 
p.m.

VIMS Seaside Hall
39 Atlantic Ave, Wachapreague, 
VA 23480

Robbie Rhur

13. Southside PDC Debra Gosney dgosney@southsidepdc.org 434-447-7101 11/20/19 10 a.m. until 12 
p.m.

200 S Mecklenburg Ave, South 
Hill, VA 23970

Bill Conkle

3. Mt Rogers  Aaron Sizemore asizemore@mrpdc.org 276-783-5103 11/21/19 2/4 p.m.  PDC Office @ 1021 Terrace Dr, 
Marion, VA 24354

Lynn Crump

9. Rapphannock Rapidan Region Michelle Edwards medwards@rrregion.org 12/5/19 10 a.m. until 12 
p.m.

420 Southridge Pkwy #106, 
Culpeper, VA 22701

Bill Conkle

16. George Washington Region Kate Gibson Gibson@gwregion.org 504-6421580 11/14/2019 pending 2 p.m. until 4 p.m. 406 Princess Anne St, 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

Bill Conkle


